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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

10417
8,5274

Qty

651
1349
2000

957

32
11
1000

888

112

140

860
1000
1417

Price

7,9600
8,1200
8,1000
8,9800
8,9800
8,9800
8,9000
8,8000
8,8000
8,8000
8,8000
8,8000
8,6200

Total consideration
5181,96
10 953,88
16 200,00
8 593,86
287,36
98,78

8 900,00
7 814,40
985,60
1232,00
7 568,00
8 800,00
12 214,54

Date
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023

Time
09:01:02
09:16:06
09:16:06
09:45:19
09:45:19
09:45:32
10:45:14
10:50:55
11:09:46
11:48:44
13:15:28
14:14:16
15:44:37
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

26 210
8,8031

Qty

2422
1565
1013
1987

223

380
1520
1000

900
1280

478

142
1900
1900
2375
2 500
4625

Price

8,9400
8,9400
8,9400
8,9200
8,9000
8,8000
8,8000
8,9000
8,9000
8,8600
9,0000
9,0000
8,9000
8,8200
8,8200
8,7000
8,5200

Total consideration

21 652,68
13 991,10
9 056,22
17 724,04
1984,70
3 344,00
13 376,00
8 900,00
8 010,00
11 340,80
4 302,00
1278,00
16 910,00
16 758,00
20947,50
21 750,00
39 405,00

Date
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023
21.06.2023

Time
09:00:41
09:01:13
09:01:28
09:01:28
09:23:54
09:31:01
09:57:18
10:23:41
10:23:41
10:23:48
10:35:50
10:49:36
11:42:22
12:55:56
13:53:44
14:45:05
15:50:29
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

30 240
8,4813

Qty

1994
1000
603
20
877
3000
2 500
10 240
9111
889

Price

8,4000
8,5200
8,4600
8,4600
8,4600
8,4600
8,4000
8,5000
8,4800
8,5000
8,5000

Total consideration

50,40

16 988,88
8 460,00
5101,38
169,20

7 419,42
25 200,00
21 250,00
86 835,20
77 443,50
7 556,50

Date
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023

Time
09:00:40
09:05:42
09:08:22
09:08:32
09:18:08
09:19:27
09:19:27
09:38:07
11:24:41
15:41:59
15:42:07
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

32220
8,2320

Qty
2500
2 300

191

5000
220

10 000
1000
1000
10 000

Price

8,3200
8,3000
8,4000
8,4000
8,3000
8,2000
8,2000
8,1800
8,1800
8,2000

Total consideration
20 800,00
19 090,00

1 604,40
75,60

41 500,00
1 804,00
82 000,00
8 180,00
8 180,00
82 000,00

Date
23.06.2023
23.06.2023
23.06.2023
23.06.2023
23.06.2023
23.06.2023
23.06.2023
23.06.2023
23.06.2023
23.06.2023

Time
09:01:24
09:10:00
09:19:52
09:19:52
09:35:02
09:38:54
10:52:22
11:52:35
13:19:42
15:41:56



